
4.7. PRICING
4.7.1. Configuration #1 - 

Enforcement Utility 
4.7.2. Configuration #2 - 

Enforcement Utility with 
LPR 

4.7.3. Configuration #3 - 
Enforcement Utility with 
K9 

4.7.4. Configuration #4 -Detective 
Sedan 

4.7.5. Configuration # 5 - 
Unmarked Ford F-150 

4.7.6. Configuration #6 - 
Administrative Utility 

4.7.7. Configuration #7 - 
Equipment Removal - 
Enforcement Utility 

4.7.8.
% Increased / Decrease 1st 
Contract Renewal Period 3.00%

4.7.9.
% Increased / Decrease 2nd 
Contract Renewal Period 3.00%

4.8 MISCELLANEOUS
4.8.1.

Business Hours / Days
4.8.2. Address(s) of all shop 

locations
4.8.3. Appointments Necessary?      

Y / N
4.8.4. Facility Size:

# of Install Bays
# of Employees

4.8.5.
Familiar with LPR 
technology?

4.8.6. Factory trained and 
certified by Whelen 
Engineering?
Authorized installer? / 
capable of programming 
Whelen CanTrol system?

4.8.7.
Enforcement Utility 
Enforcement Utility with 
LPR
Enforcement Utility with 
K9
Detective Sedan 
Unmarked Ford F-150 
Administrative Utility 

No Bid: 

BID TABULATION

$475.00

911 Customs 

$2,150.00

$2,250.00

$2,400.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,350.00

800 SQ 

16-23MAR17 - Emergency Vehicle Equipment Installation

$400.00

8-5 Monday thru Friday 

$2,200.00

$2,350.00

$2,500.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

YES 

YES 

10

Elite Vehicle Solutions 

6970 W. 152 Terrace Overland Park 
Kansas 66223

N
10000 SG 

3:00 pm - 11:00 pm Monday - Friday 
8:00 a.m. - 5 :00 p.m. Saturday 

2416 Mannshine Court Columbia MO 
65201

N 

11

12
3
2
3

2
1

Expired with Installation and 
Removal

NO 
NO - 10 plus years experience with 
all major brands as well as a whelen 

dealer.   

8
Time to install / upfit in calendar work week days:

8
11

YES 

10

10
5
5
6
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