16-23MAR17 - Emergency Vehicle Equipment Installation

BII	D TABULATION		icy verlicle Equipm		
	PRICING		911 Customs	Elite	Vehicle Solutions
	Configuration #1 - Enforcement Utility		\$2,150.00		\$2,200.00
4.7.2.	Configuration #2 - Enforcement Utility with LPR		\$2,250.00		\$2,350.00
4.7.3.	Configuration #3 - Enforcement Utility with K9		\$2,400.00		\$2,500.00
4.7.4.	Configuration #4 -Detective Sedan	\$1,200.00			
4.7.5.	Configuration # 5 - Unmarked Ford F-150		\$1,200.00		\$1,350.00
4.7.6.	Configuration #6 - Administrative Utility		\$1,350.00		\$1,350.00
4.7.7.	Configuration #7 - Equipment Removal - Enforcement Utility		\$400.00		\$475.00
4.7.8.	% Increased / Decrease 1st		φ+00.00		
	Contract Renewal Period				3.00%
4.7.9.	% Increased / Decrease 2nd Contract Renewal Period				3.00%
4.8	MISCELLANEOUS				
4.8.1.	Business Hours / Days	8-5 Monday thru Friday		3:00 pm - 11:00 pm Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m 5:00 p.m. Saturday	
4.8.2.	Address(s) of all shop locations			2416 Mannshine Court Columbia MO 65201	
	Appointments Necessary? Y/N		N		N
4.8.4.	Facility Size:		10000 SG		800 SQ
	# of Install Bays		8		2
	# of Employees	11		1	
4.8.5.	Familiar with LPR technology?	YES		Expired with Installation and Removal	
4.8.6.	Factory trained and certified by Whelen				
	Engineering? Authorized installer? / capable of programming		YES		NO plus years experience with brands as well as a whelen
	Whelen CanTrol system?		YES	an major	dealer.
4.8.7	Time to install / upfit in caler	ıdar work			douioi.
7.0.7.	Enforcement Utility	iuur work	<u>weeк aays:</u> 10		8
	Enforcement Utility with LPR		11		10
	Enforcement Utility with K9	12		10	
	Detective Sedan	3		5	
	Unmarked Ford F-150		2		5
	Administrative Utility		3		6